
SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 5 2 25 MAMITH GOWDA
(SHM1707199908)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

45
44

47
47

47
49

139
140

-0 279-0x I C

2 4 1 40 SHRAVAN
MATHADA
SHASHIDHAR
(SHM1504201201)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

47
38

49
46

45
42

141
126

-0 267-0x II C

3 3 2 11 JAYANTH P 
(SHM0105199403)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

40
46

44
42

45
46

129
134

-0 263-0x III C

4 4 2 1 C. G. SHANKAR 
(SHM1401195901)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

42
41

46
45

44
45

132
131

-0 263-0x IV C

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) NR
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
10-07-2025 - 21-07-2025

Page 1 of 5



5 4 3 26 SURAJ NAGARAJ
(PSHM1502200112)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

45
45

46
41

43
41

134
127

-0 261-0x V C

6 3 5 796 IMRAN AHMED 
(SHM3003198801)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

39
43

42
46

42
44

123
133

-0 256-0x VI C

7 2 4 781 SHARANENDRA K
Y
(SHM2006199402)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

43
45

39
45

37
46

119
136

-0 255-0x VII C

8 2 6 52 PAVAN
BINDACHARYA
KERAKALMATTI 
(PSHM1312198401)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

39
38

47
39

43
46

129
123

-0 252-0x VIII C

SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) NR
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
10-07-2025 - 21-07-2025

Page 2 of 5



9 1 6 779 PRAVEEN S.
(SHM3103198503)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

37
42

43
44

41
45

121
131

-0 252-0x 9 C

10 1 4 53 JACOB LINCOLN
(PSHM2106197901)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

36
46

39
42

46
42

121
130

-0 251-0x 10 C

11 3 3 39 RISHAB JAIN
(PSHM0901199101)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

40
47

38
42

41
36

119
125

-0 244-0x 11 C

12 2 1 236 MOHAMMAD
AJMAL 
(SHM0706199002)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

41
35

43
39

43
41

127
115

-0 242-0x 12 C

SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) NR
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
10-07-2025 - 21-07-2025

Page 3 of 5



13 5 1 793 SHASHIDHAR
MATHADA
SHIVASARVOTHA
MA
(SHM2806198302)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

41
45

40
30

42
42

123
117

-0 240-0x 13 C

14 5 3 9 PRASAD
DHANANJAY
GAIKWAD
(SHM1612198302)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

38
29

40
47

42
41

120
117

-0 237-0x 14 C

15 1 3 353 CHANDANKUMAR
RAMAKRISHNA
(SHM1901198101)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

40
38

45
26

46
38

131
102

-0 233-0x 15 C

16 3 4 16 MONISH K LAL 
(SHM2406198703)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

38
39

35
43

35
31

108
113

-0 221-0x 16 C

SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) NR
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
10-07-2025 - 21-07-2025

Page 4 of 5



17 2 5 22 JAMES JOSEPH
PULLOKARAN
(PSHM2208197001)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

43
31

41
29

40
36

124
96

-0 220-0x 17 C

18 4 6 10 BHAKTAVATSALA
M DILIP
(SHM0106199101)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

41
23

39
41

42
32

122
96

-0 218-0x 18 C

19 2 3 61 NAGARAJ R. 
(SHM2005197901)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

38
41

31
33

31
41

100
115

-0 215-0x 19 C

20 2 2 323 KUSHAL R. PATIL
(SHM2507198905)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

34
43

36
24

33
29

103
96

-0 199-0x 20 C

SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

Summary: Total Competitors : 20, DNS : 0, C : 20, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did
Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) NR
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
10-07-2025 - 21-07-2025

Page 5 of 5



SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 4 2 1 C. G. SHANKAR 
(SHM1401195901)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Precisio
n
Rapid

42
41

46
45

44
45

132
131

-0 263-0x I C

2 1 1 36 DIVYA NIGAM
(SHM2306197801)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Precisio
n
Rapid

43
34

45
41

45
44

133
119

-0 252-0x II C

3 1 4 53 JACOB LINCOLN
(PSHM2106197901)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Precisio
n
Rapid

36
46

39
42

46
42

121
130

-0 251-0x III C

4 2 7 213 RAVICHANDRA
BALEHOSUR
(SHM1907197902)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Precisio
n
Rapid

38
35

40
45

47
42

125
122

-0 247-0x IV C

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-81) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) NR
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
10-07-2025 - 21-07-2025

Page 1 of 2



5 2 5 22 JAMES JOSEPH
PULLOKARAN
(PSHM2208197001)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Precisio
n
Rapid

43
31

41
29

40
36

124
96

-0 220-0x V C

6 3 1 3 SANJAY
JAYARAMAN
(SHM0508197501)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Precisio
n
Rapid

32
29

34
41

37
43

103
113

-0 216-0x VI C

7 2 3 61 NAGARAJ R. 
(SHM2005197901)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Precisio
n
Rapid

38
41

31
33

31
41

100
115

-0 215-0x VII C

8 4 4 804 NAVEEN KUMAR G
P
(SHM1109197502)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Precisio
n
Rapid

25
16

27
27

42
26

94
69

-0 163-0x VIII C

SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

Summary: Total Competitors : 8, DNS : 0, C : 8, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did
Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-81) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) NR
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
10-07-2025 - 21-07-2025

Page 2 of 2



SrNo Rly FP
Comp

No Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 5 4 13 PARASMAL
GHISULAL
PORWAL
(SHM0910196301)

KARN
ATAK
A
STAT
E
RIFLE
ASSO
CIATI
ON

Stage1
Stage2

37
45

35
42

37
38

109
125

-0 234-0x I C

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did
Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-33) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN FOR MQS

 

13TH KARNATAKA STATE SPORTS SHOOTING COMPETITION &
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 - SMALL BORE (RIFLE & PISTOL) NR
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
10-07-2025 - 21-07-2025
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